
BAY COLLEGE INVITATIONAL
Women

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Collegiate
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 NMU 15 6
2 LSSU 44 6
3 Bay College 66 5

Finlandia 1
MTU 2

Team type: Open
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

NMU Club 8
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BAY COLLEGE INVITATIONAL
Women

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Female

School time back
Team
Points

Team
Position

1 43 Kameron Burmeister 00:18:22.1CollNMU +00:00:001 1
2 91 Lucille Nunneley 00:20:08.9CollMTU +00:01:471 <5
3 50 Kalina Pfannenstiel 00:20:16.6CollNMU +00:01:552 2
4 46 Elise Longley 00:20:21.6CollNMU +00:02:003 3
5 52 Victoria Harris 00:20:31.5CollNMU +00:02:104 4
6 48 Hannah Lonergan 00:21:05.6CollNMU +00:02:445 5
7 64 Rebecca Lathrop 00:21:19.6CollLSSU +00:02:581 6
8 81 Brittney Smith 00:21:22.6OpenNMU Club +00:00:001 <99
9 83 Mychala Spoelman 00:21:40.1OpenNMU Club +00:00:182 <99
10 63 Lydia Heimonen 00:21:50.5CollLSSU +00:03:292 7
11 40 Daniella Kyllonen 00:22:06.7CollMTU +00:03:452 <5
12 67 trudie Mulville 00:22:10.8CollLSSU +00:03:493 8
13 7 Zoie  Berg 00:22:18.3CollBay College +00:03:571 9
14 9 Caitlyn Havelka 00:22:26.2CollBay College +00:04:052 10
15 66 Emily Merten 00:22:44.6CollLSSU +00:04:234 11
16 79 Elizabeth Parker 00:22:48.7OpenNMU Club +00:01:273 <99
17 65 Rachel Leggett 00:22:49.9CollLSSU +00:04:285 12
18 88 Ashley Aho 00:22:52.4CollFinlandia +00:04:311 <5
19 44 Jaylin  Fisher 00:23:26.5CollNMU +00:05:056 13
20 6 Rhyan Murtha 00:23:56.2CollBay College +00:05:353 14
21 80 Kirsten Twork 00:24:20.6OpenNMU Club +00:02:594 <99
22 85 Sydney Broberg 00:24:42.9OpenNMU Club +00:03:215 <99
23 86 Carrie Duerksen 00:25:00.1OpenNMU Club +00:03:386 <99
24 68 Melody Perrin 00:25:13.3CollLSSU +00:06:526 15
25 84 Kristine McKenzie 00:29:49.8OpenNMU Club +00:08:287 <99
26 8 Katy Combs 00:29:50.6CollBay College +00:11:294 16
27 82 Erin Anderson 00:29:50.6OpenNMU Club +00:08:298 <99
28 10 Brittany Judson 00:33:20.1CollBay College +00:14:585 17
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BAY COLLEGE INVITATIONAL
Women

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Collegiate

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 30, 2017

Cable WI

1 43 Kameron Burmeister 00:18:22.1NMU 5:55 min/m1 1
2 91 Lucille Nunneley 00:20:08.9MTU 6:29 min/m1 <5
3 50 Kalina Pfannenstiel 00:20:16.6NMU 6:32 min/m2 2
4 46 Elise Longley 00:20:21.6NMU 6:34 min/m3 3
5 52 Victoria Harris 00:20:31.5NMU 6:37 min/m4 4
6 48 Hannah Lonergan 00:21:05.6NMU 6:48 min/m5 5
7 64 Rebecca Lathrop 00:21:19.6LSSU 6:52 min/m1 6
8 63 Lydia Heimonen 00:21:50.5LSSU 7:02 min/m2 7
9 40 Daniella Kyllonen 00:22:06.7MTU 7:07 min/m2 <5
10 67 trudie Mulville 00:22:10.8LSSU 7:09 min/m3 8
11 7 Zoie  Berg 00:22:18.3Bay College 7:11 min/m1 9
12 9 Caitlyn Havelka 00:22:26.2Bay College 7:14 min/m2 10
13 66 Emily Merten 00:22:44.6LSSU 7:20 min/m4 11
14 65 Rachel Leggett 00:22:49.9LSSU 7:21 min/m5 12
15 88 Ashley Aho 00:22:52.4Finlandia 7:22 min/m1 <5
16 44 Jaylin  Fisher 00:23:26.5NMU 7:33 min/m6 13
17 6 Rhyan Murtha 00:23:56.2Bay College 7:43 min/m3 14
18 68 Melody Perrin 00:25:13.3LSSU 8:08 min/m6 15
19 8 Katy Combs 00:29:50.6Bay College 9:37 min/m4 16
20 10 Brittany Judson 00:33:20.1Bay College 10:45 min/m5 17
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BAY COLLEGE INVITATIONAL
Women

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Open

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 30, 2017

Cable WI

1 81 Brittney Smith 00:21:22.6NMU Club 6:53 min/m1 <99
2 83 Mychala Spoelman 00:21:40.1NMU Club 6:59 min/m2 <99
3 79 Elizabeth Parker 00:22:48.7NMU Club 7:21 min/m3 <99
4 80 Kirsten Twork 00:24:20.6NMU Club 7:51 min/m4 <99
5 85 Sydney Broberg 00:24:42.9NMU Club 7:58 min/m5 <99
6 86 Carrie Duerksen 00:25:00.1NMU Club 8:03 min/m6 <99
7 84 Kristine McKenzie 00:29:49.8NMU Club 9:37 min/m7 <99
8 82 Erin Anderson 00:29:50.6NMU Club 9:37 min/m8 <99
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